Vanilla ice cream £5.25

Allergens: Soya

Chocolate ice cream £5.25

Allergens: Soya

Banoffee Cheesecake £8.50

Served with toffee sauce
Allergens: Gluten (wheat), Soya

Sticky Toffee Pudding £8.50

Moist sponge cake with toffee sauce and
vanilla cream
Allergens: Gluten, Soya

Brownie with Ice cream £8.95

Rich chocolate cake with vanilla ice cream
Allergens: Sesame, Soya

Mixed Berry Panna Cotta @ £8.95

Coconut milk, agar, mixed berries, compote
and vanilla extract
Allergens: Gluten, Soya

Fluffy Chocolate Pancakes £11.95

Fluffy pancakes topped up with chocolate
and coconut sauce, banana, whipped cream
& strawberries

Allergens: Gluten, Soya

Teas

English breakfast
Jasmine

Organic green tea
Blackcurrant hibiscus

£3.85
*

Peppermint
Chamomile
Earl grey *
£4.25

Matcha green tea

Desserts

Pastries & Cakes

Plain Croissant (Gluten, Soy)

Chocolate Croissant (Gluten, Soy, Nuts)

Chocolate Cookie (Gluten, Soy)
Blueberry Muffin (Gluten, Soy)
Chocolate Muffin (Gluten, Soy)

Brownie (GF) (Sesame, Soy)

Strawberry Vanilla Cupcake (Gluten, Soy)

Carrot Cake (Gluten, Nuts, Soy)
Red Velvet (Gluten, Nuts, Soy)

Coffees

Single espresso
Single Macchiato
Double espresso
Double macchiato
Americano
Cortado

Latte

Cappuccino

Flat white

Chai latte

Turmeric latte

Matcha latte

Hot chocolate
Mocha

Iced americano
Iced latte

Ilced mocha

Caramel syrup

Vanilla syrup

£295
£3.75

£295
£3.50
£3.50
£5.50
£6.20

£7.25
£7.25

£2.70
£2.95
£3.30
£3.75
£3.50
£3.75
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00

£4.25
£4.25

£4.75

£4.25
£4.65

£3.25
£4.50
£4.95

£0.75
£0.75



