			233
Vanilla ice cream	£5.25	Desserts	
Allergens: Soya	13.23	DUGGUIIG	
Chocolate ICE Cream Allergens: Soya	£5.25	Pastries & Cakes	
		Plain Croissant (Gluten, Soy)	£2.95
Banoffee Cheesecake Served with toffee sauce Allergens: Gluten (wheat), Soya	£8.50	Chocolate Croissant (Gluten, Soy, Nuts)	£3.75
		Chocolate Cookie (Gluten, Soy)	£2.95
		Blueberry Muffin (Gluten, Soy)	£3.50
Sticky Toffee Pudding Moist sponge cake with toffee sauce and vanilla cream Allergens: Gluten, Soya	£8.50	Chocolate Muffin (Gluten, Soy)	£3.50
		Brownie (GF) (Sesame, Soy)	£5.50
		Strawberry Vanilla Cupcake (Gluten, Soy)	£6.20
		Carrot Cake (Gluten, Nuts, Soy)	£7.25
		Red Velvet (Gluten, Nuts, Soy)	£7.25
Brownie with Ice cream	£8.95	ned vervet (diater, Nuis, 30y)	27.23
Rich chocolate cake with vanilla ice cream Allergens: Sesame, Soya	10.93	Coffees	
		Single espresso	£2.70
Mixed Berry Panna Cotta Coconut milk, agar, mixed berries, compote and vanilla extract Allergens: Gluten, Soya	£8.95	Single Macchiato	£2.95
		Double espresso	£3.30
		Double macchiato	£3.75
		Americano	£3.50
		Cortado	£3.75
		Latte	£4.00
Fluffy Chocolate Pancakes Fluffy pancakes topped up with chocolate and coconut sauce, banana, whipped cream & strawberries Allergens: Gluten, Soya	£11.95	Cappuccino	£4.00
		Flat white	£4.00
		Chai latte	£4.25
		Turmeric latte	£4.25
		Matcha latte	£4.75
Teas			
1003		Hot chocolate	£4.25
English breakfast	£3.85	Mocha	£4.65
Jasmine	*		
Organic green tea Blackcurrant hibiscus	*	Iced americano	£3.25
		Iced latte	£4.50
	*		
Peppermint Chamomile	*	Iced mocha	£4.95
Peppermint		Iced mocha Caramel syrup	£4.95 £0.75